No. 6. FOR ONE PORTABLE ELECTRIC 
SEARCH-LIGHT ENGINE, PER SPECI. 
FIA'I'IONS FURNISHED BY THE 
FIRE DEPARTMENT, 

No, 7. FOR Io,000 FEET 2%-INCH RUBBER FIRE 
HOSE. 

No. 8. FIVE 'THOUSAND (5,000) FEET OF CON-
DUCTOR 1ELEPHONE CABLE, FIFTY 
(50), AND THIRTY-FIVE THOUSAND 
(35,000)FEET OF CONDUCTOR UNDER-
GROUND CABLE, NO. SIX (6) 1'O NO. 
TWENTY (ac). 

The time for the full performance and completion of 
each contract and the amount of the security required 
for their faithful performance are respectively as fol- 
lows: 

No.